2025 BUCS Regatta

Time Trial

O Beg Ix: O Beg Ix
Race 101 - 12:30

\

BUCS

British Universities
and Colleges Sport

[Num [Crew

[Club

[ Sculler/Bow

I BOU (A)
2 EDU (A)
3 PRT

4 JMU

5 QUB (A)
6 HRW

7 UCL (A)
8 SUS

9 BAT (A)
10 HAU (A)
I KEE

12 RYH

13 STA (A)
14 DUR

I5 LEE (A)
16 LDN

17 BRM (A)
18 LOU (A)
19 NTU (A)
20 BOU (B)
2| EDU (B)
22 QUB (B)
23 UCL (B)
24 BAT (B)
25 HAU (B)
26 STA (B)
27 LEE (B)
28 BRM (B)
29 LOU (B)
30 NTU (B)
31 BOU (C)
32 EDU (C)
33 QUB (C)
34 BAT (C)
35 LEE (C)
36 BRM (C)
37 LOU (C)
38 NTU (C)
39 BOU (D)
40 BRM (D)
41 NTU (D)
Page | of 6

Bournemouth (A)
Edinburgh (A)
Portsmouth
Liverpool John Moores
Queen’s (A)
Heriot-Watt

UCL (A)

Sussex

Bath (A)

Harper Adams (A)
Keele

Royal Holloway

St Andrews (A)
Durham

Leeds (A)

London

Birmingham (A)
Loughborough (A)
Nottingham Trent (A)
Bournemouth (B)
Edinburgh (B)
Queen’s (B)

UCL (B)

Bath (B)

Harper Adams (B)

St Andrews (B)

Leeds (B)

Birmingham (B)
Loughborough (B)
Nottingham Trent (B)
Bournemouth (C)
Edinburgh (C)
Queen’s (C)

Bath (C)

Leeds (C)
Birmingham (C)
Loughborough (C)
Nottingham Trent (C)
Bournemouth (D)
Birmingham (D)
Nottingham Trent (D)
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Hugo Woolsey
Joshua Martin
Max Rowe

Jacob Gunn
Donnacha Kimber Mac Fhionnlaoich
Luke Watson
Alexander Raymond-Martin
Jeronimo Oxford Pope
Tom Poulton
James Cairns
Tyler Allin-Jones
Lorenzo Perini
Adam Woodward
Maximilian de Groot
Con Barrett
Dominic Balysz
Miles Taylor
Dominic Hartley
Henry Hussey
Alastair Frisby
Max Shukov

John Workman
Jorge Chamberlain
Tom Hartley
Joseph Blacker
Lazare Defrance
Henry Olconnor

. James Hall

Jacob Powley

Jake Attiwell
Arold Duval

Olly Sanvoisin
Tola Lally

Luca Freudenberg
Finn Beattie
Oliver Clegg

Nick Wells

Tom Rolland
Alonso Plaza
Louis Cummings
Will Swadling
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2025 BUCS Regatta
Time Trial
O Int 2x : O Int 2x
Race 102 - 12:45

\

BUCS

British Universities
and Colleges Sport

[Num [Crew

[Club

[ Sculler/Bow

42
4
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56SCR
57
58
59
60
6l
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
8l
82
83

BSP (A)
SUN (A)
HFD
BOU
YOR (A)
HAR
PRT (A)
LEI

STR (A)
REA (A)
MU
UWE (A)
DMU (A)
EDU
QUB (A)
LCN
SWA
CHE
HRW
SUS (A)
BAT (A)
HAU
GCU
HUL
KEE
RYH (A)
STA (A)
DUR (A)
LEE
NOT (A)
BRM (A)
LOU
SHU
NTU (A)
SUR (A)
BSP (B)
SUN (B)
YOR (B)
PRT (B)
STR (B)
REA (B)
UWVE (B)

Cont...
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Bath Spa (A)
Sunderland (A)
Hertfordshire
Bournemouth
York (A)
Hartpury
Portsmouth (A)
Leicester
Strathclyde (A)
Reading (A)

Liverpool John Moores

UWE (A)

De Montfort (A)
Edinburgh
Queen’s (A)
Lincoln

Swansea
Chester
Heriot-Watt
Sussex (A)

Bath (A)

Harper Adams
Glasgow Caledonian
Hull

Keele

Royal Holloway (A)
St Andrews (A)
Durham (A)
Leeds
Nottingham (A)
Birmingham (A)
Loughborough
Sheffield Hallam
Nottingham Trent (A)
Surrey (A)

Bath Spa (B)
Sunderland (B)
York (B)
Portsmouth (B)
Strathclyde (B)
Reading (B)
UWE (B)

Patrick McLoughlin
Lewis Allison
Adam Chesterman
James Colam
Barney Evans
Harry Rutter
Oliver Othen

Ben Barker
Andrew Gorrie
Ben Snoxall
Thomas Pritchard
Archie Sandman
Ben Watson
Robert Humphris
Christopher Duncan
Greg Williams
Louis Baker

Ben Blundell

Ben Brown
Arthur Purbrick
Jack Norton

James Buckmaster
Ava Robertson
Maria Spencer
Billy Seth-Grimmett
Edward Sweeney
Harris Bisset
Harry Wildridge
Charlie Drew

. Joseph Palmer
Jonathan Martini
Ahren Bakshi
Ciar?n Quinn
Cameron Sandy
Oscar Borley
Steffan Rawdin-Jones
Henry Noke
Nathaniel Westwell
Samuel Patterson
Ben Huckle

Fin Worthington
Toby Benham
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2025 BUCS Regatta
Time Trial
O Int 2x : O Int 2x

Race 102 - 12:45 (Cont.)

\

BUCS

British Universities
and Colleges Sport

[Num [Crew [Club [ Sculler/Bow

84 DMU (B) De Montfort (B) Dylan Harris

85 QUB (B) Queen’s (B) Conor McCann

86 SUS (B) Sussex (B) Kaellen Balasingham
87 BAT (B) Bath (B) Gyr Balmer

88 RYH (B) Royal Holloway (B) Milo Brown

89 STA (B) St Andrews (B) Cameron Joyce

90 DUR (B) Durham (B) Will Rathbone

91 NOT (B) Nottingham (B) . Joel Lewis

92 BRM (B) Birmingham (B) Alex Newman

93 NTU (B) Nottingham Trent (B) Nathan Russell-Thompson
94 SUR (B) Surrey (B) Jack Cope

95 REA (C) Reading (C) Charlie Ingham

96 RYH (C) Royal Holloway (C) Dom McWilliams
97 DUR (C) Durham (C) Angus Lawrie

98 BRM (C) Birmingham (C) Joel Summerfield
99 NTU (C) Nottingham Trent (C) Rob Petty

100 REA (D) Reading (D) Harrison Green

101 BRM (D) Birmingham (D) Luke Howard

102 NTU (D) Nottingham Trent (D) Bradley Whitehouse
103 REA (E) Reading (E) Ethan Walters

104 NTU (E) Nottingham Trent (E) Marcus Taylor
Time Trial

O Ch 2x : O Champ 2x

Race 103 - 13:10
[Num [Crew | Club [ Sculler/Bow

105 REA (A) Reading (A) Ed Fuller

106 QuUB Queen’s Fergus Bryce

107 BAT Bath Archie Norton

108 DUR Durham Fredrik Reite

109 REA (B) Reading (B) Joseph Bates

110 EDU Edinburgh Freddy Foxwell

11 LOU Loughborough Patrick Ainsley
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2025 BUCS Regatta

Time Trial

W Ch 4+ : W Champ 4+

\

BUCS

British Universities

Race 104 - 13:15 and Colleges Sport
[Num [Crew [Club [ Sculler/Bow
112 DUR (A) Durham (A) Zoe McCutcheon
113 EDU Edinburgh Katie Robertson
114 CAM Cambridge Caroline Rijkse
115 NEW Newcastle Harriet Taylor
16 ICL Imperial Laura Ellington
117 ABD Aberdeen Ailin Zhang
118 STA St Andrews Ava Giangrasso
19 BRM Birmingham Kathryn Mole
120 DUR (B) Durham (B) Ella Darrington
Time Trial

O Ch Lwt 2x : O Champ Lightweight 2x

Race 105 - 13:20

[Num [Crew | Club [ Sculler/Bow
121 NOT Nottingham . Nathaniel Dawson
122 REA (A) Reading (A) Jake Ingham
123 QUB (A) Queen’s (A) Adam McKinley
124 BRM (A) Birmingham (A) Jonathan Skipper
125 UWE UWE Ewan Johnston
126 CHE Chester Rhys Nixon
127 ICL (A) Imperial (A) Reuben Sharkey
128 SUS Sussex Ethan Mann
129 BAT Bath Charlie Pope
130 HAU Harper Adams Kit Savage
131 SHF Sheffield Luca Devlin
132 CAM Cambridge Louis de Neve
133 SUR Surrey Will Burns
134 REA (B) Reading (B) Edward Erwin
135 QUB (B) Queen’s (B) Adam Graham
136 ICL (B) Imperial (B) Tej Sharma
137 BRM (B) Birmingham (B) Henry Prior
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2025 BUCS Regatta
Time Trial
W Beg Ix: W Beg Ix
Race 106 - 13:30

\

BUCS

British Universities
and Colleges Sport

[Num [Crew

[Club

[ Sculler/Bow

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

EDU (A)
BOU (A)
HAR (A)
SUN
STR

BSP
UWE
QUB (A)
HRW (A)
SUS
BAT
KEN
CAM
RYH
STA (A)
DUR
LEE (A)
NOT
BRM (A)
KCL
LOU (A)
NTU (A)
EDU (B)
BOU (B)
HAR (B)
QUB (B)
HRW (B)
STA (B)
LEE (B)
BRM (B)
LOU (B)
NTU (B)
EDU (C)
QUB ()
STA (C)
LEE (C)
BRM (C)
EDU (D)
LEE (D)
BRM (D)
EDU (E)
BRM (E)

Cont...
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Edinburgh (A)
Bournemouth (A)
Hartpury (A)
Sunderland
Strathclyde

Bath Spa

UWE

Queen’s (A)
Heriot-Watt (A)
Sussex

Bath

Kent

Cambridge

Royal Holloway
St Andrews (A)
Durham

Leeds (A)
Nottingham
Birmingham (A)
King's College
Loughborough (A)
Nottingham Trent (A)
Edinburgh (B)
Bournemouth (B)
Hartpury (B)
Queen’s (B)
Heriot-Watt (B)
St Andrews (B)
Leeds (B)
Birmingham (B)
Loughborough (B)
Nottingham Trent (B)
Edinburgh (C)
Queen’s (C)

St Andrews (C)
Leeds (C)
Birmingham (C)
Edinburgh (D)
Leeds (D)
Birmingham (D)
Edinburgh (E)
Birmingham (E)

Beatrix Fooks
Chaashya Samarakoon
Amy Jones

Amy Agnew

Emily Hall

Emily lons

Sophie Sparkes
Georgia Donohoe
Eva Nicolson
Alana Hearn

Tolu Adelaja
Harriet Clark
Anniko Firman
Izzy Kaye

Hansine Marshall
Anna Benson
Jessica Symonds
Pip Jowett

Ellie Harding
Niamh Cunningham
Hanne Mitchell
Faith Moore

Lucy Lucas

Tilly Woodhall
Fleur Eastman
Alannah Shepherd
Ruby Kant
Jocelyn Dewar
Emily Crookes
Amelya Goodfellow
Millie Clisby

Molly Bullock
Georgia Haynes
Annabel O?hara
Helen Black

Katie Crowther
Lily Keen

Saskia Henry-Davies
Abby Agate

Anna Martin
Carmen Colon

. Lucy Lee
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2025 BUCS Regatta
Time Trial

W Beg Ix: W Beg Ix
Race 106 - 13:30 (Cont.)

\

BUCS

British Universities
and Colleges Sport

[Num [Crew [Club [ Sculler/Bow
180 EDU (F) Edinburgh (F) Eliza Stenning
Time Trial

W Int Lwt 4x : W Int Lightweight 4x
Race 107 - 13:50

[Num [Crew [Club [ Sculler/Bow

181 REA Reading Connie Oliver Beechener
182 QUB Queen’s Aibhlinn Moore

183 NEW Newcastle Alice Metcalf

184 CAM Cambridge Arden Berlinger

185 GLA Glasgow Elspeth Jolly

186 BRM Birmingham Amelia Flaxman

Time Trial

O Ch 4-: O Champ 4-
Race 108 - 13:55

[Num [Crew | Club [ Sculler/Bow
187 LDN London David Wallace
188 NEW (A) Newcastle (A) Benjamin Brockway
189 EDU Edinburgh Drew Mackinnon
190 ICL (A) Imperial (A) Angus Millar
191 DUR (A) Durham (A) Alfie Dean
192 NOT Nottingham . Edward Floyd
193 ICL (B) Imperial (B) Sam Lynn
194 NEW (B) Newcastle (B) Chris Fry
195 DUR (B) Durham (B) George Morris
196 DUR (C) Durham (C) March Turnbull
197 DUR (D) Durham (D) Will Rathbone
198 DUR (E) Durham (E) Jake Murray
199 DUR (F) Durham (F) Albert Harris
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